MeOS 2025-09-28 13:04:56, 5k, (1/2)

Results — Traverse the Valley

2025-09-28
5k (22 /1 22) Time Behind
1. Nick Finlay 40:10
2. Shannon Taylor 49:40 +9:30
3. Phil Nolan 50:53 +10:43
4. Michael Burgess 50:54 +10:44
5. Sarah Kay 50:56 +10:46
6. Kris Gadjanski 54:35 +14:25
7. Nathan Colley 57:17 +17:07
8. Leo Colley 57:18 +17:08
9. Zachary Colley 57:20 +17:10
10. Rebecca Finlay 59:13 +19:03
11.  Eve Gilroy 1:09:23 +29:13
12. Maya Gilroy 1:09:27 +29:17
13. Brenden Doogan 1:10:25 +30:15
14. Charline LeBlanc 1:13:24 +33:14
15. Qiandan Deng 1:19:32 +39:22
16. Andrea Cant 1:37:44 +57:34
17. lan Roul 1:37:46 +57:36
18.  Sue Waddington 1:44:02 +1:03:52
19. Jean Wessel 1:44:11 +1:04:01
20. Jim Waddington 1:44:20 +1:04:10
21.  Merlin Hallett 1:54:04 +1:13:54
22. Robin Hallett 1:54:35 +1:14:25
Adult Open (13/13) Time Behind
1. joe zack 1:05:45
2. Wisam Ashique 1:12:51 +7:06
3. Michael Lizotte 1:13:40 +7:55
4. John Joe Finn 1:15:11  +9:26
5. Craig Cassar 1:15:31 +9:46
6. Craig Hall 1:18:26 +12:41
7. Dmitrii Lunev 1:21:00 +15:15
8. Shawn Camilleri 1:38:46 +33:01
9. Luke Schuurman 2:00:21 +54:36
10.  Geoffrey Cuff-Chartrand 2:03:30 +57:45
11. Rod Kennedy No club 2:20:49 +1:15:04
Blair Rodgers MP

Tommv Mascev DNS
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Adult Women (6 /6)
Julie Ratelle

Linda O'Loughlin

Laura Ramik

Sarah Kotsopoulos

Nyree Segui

Lindsey Colley

Junior Open (2/2)
Eric Kennedy
Taylan Schmidt

Masters Open (4/4)
Emil Gadjanski

Kurt Schmidt

Artem Rodin

Greg Segui

Masters Women (2/2)
Katherine Cuff
Julie Entwistle

No club

MeOS 2025-09-28 13:04:56, Adult Women, (2/2)

Time
1:13:32
1:17:19
1:35:36
1:44:32
1:47:08
DNS

Time
2:20:51
DNS

Time

1:19:10
1:25:47
1:31:38
1:47:10

Time
1:31:41
1:58:25

Behind

+3:47

+22:04
+31:00
+33:36

Behind

Behind

+6:37
+12:28
+28:00

Behind

+26:44



